H-28
High voltage converters
with isolation
®
 re
gi
st
er

• Limit temperature at heat sink -
*
: 95°C
• input sided voltage ripples of >5% must
 be discussed/specifi ed
• Monitoring: Uo, Io IBat, TBat, fan error,
 power-good, two fl oating relay contacts,
 optical indications, master monitoring
 Option: Temperature monitoring
1) fan operation must be discussed
Option:
• 3Ph-rectifi er with transient protection
 and  diode-cut-off protection
Ui Pmax Uo Io Model number
V W V A
460 - 850 1700 12 70 BLG.M600.12.70
950V / 10ms  24 60 BLG.M600.24.60
3Ph-rectifi cation 36 40 BLG.M600.36.40
650V Hybrid circuit 72 20 BLG.M600.72.20
110 14 BLG.M600.10.14
320 - 580 1500 12 70 BLG.M450.12.70
850V / 10ms  24 53 BLG.M450.24.53
950V / 2ms 36 35 BLG.M450.36.35
450V-battery 72 18 BLG.M450.72.18
110 12 BLG.M450.11.12
200 - 850 1500 12 70 BLG.M400.12.70
1050V / 10ms  24 53 BLG.M400.24.53
speed regulated  36 35 BLG.M400.36.35
generator 72 18 BLG.M400.72.18
110 12 BLG.M400.11.12
160 - 330 1500 12 70 BLG.M220.12.70
450V / 10ms  24 53 BLG.M220.24.53
550V / 1ms 36 35 BLG.M220.36.35
220V-battery 72 18 BLG.M220.72.18
110 12 BLG.M220.11.12
Version H -40°C...70°C (forced air convection) 1)          additional charge
Projecting costs: on request
Modifi cation costs for possible changes above values:                           on request
Stand: 08/13